## -fthe doctors greenmeadows



## PLEASE TELL US IF YOU:

- · are bleeding
- have chest pain
- are short of breath
- have a serious injury
- have a new rash

Price list

Effective 01/07/2023

Enrolled Patient Fees	Doctor		Nurse	
	Standard	CSC	Standard	CSC
0-13 years	Free*			
14-24 years	Free*			
25+ years	\$55.00	\$19.50	\$40.00	\$19.50

Casual Patient Fees	Doctor		Nurse	
Casual Patient Fees	Standard	CSC	Standard	CSC
0-13 years	\$45.00	\$40.00	\$35.00	\$30.00
14-24 years	Free*			
25+ years	\$100.00	\$85.00	\$55.00	\$45.00

ACC Patient Fees		Doctor		Nurse	
		Standard	CSC	Standard	CSC
	0-13 years	Free*			
Enrolled	14-24 years	Free*			
	25+ years	\$55.00	\$19.50	\$40.00	\$19.50
Casual	0-13 years	\$75.00	\$65.00	\$45.00	\$35.00
	14-24 years	Free*			
	25+ years	\$100.00	\$85.00	\$55.00	\$45.00

Prescriptions	Standard	CSC
Repeat prescriptions	\$22.00	\$19.50
Same day prescriptions	\$30.00	\$19.50

\*These fees apply to Hawkes Bay residents only